VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.

The following Kinro Bathtubs have been evaluated and shown to meet the noted
standards.
MODEL DESIGNATION  FIXTURE TYPE  MATERIAL  USES
2754ALH  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
2754ARH  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
2754CD  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
2754DA  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
2754LH  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
2754RH  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
3054CD Bathtub ABS Residential
3060ALH  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
3060ARH  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
3060CD  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
3060DA  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
3660ALH Bathtub ABS Residential
3660ARH Bathtub ABS Residential
3672  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
4054  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
4054DA  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
4060  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
4160  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
4200  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
4260  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
4260A  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
4260ALH  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
4260ARH  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
4264  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
4293  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
4563  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
4860  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
5400  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
5400A  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
5400CD  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
5440A  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
5500  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
6040A  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
6400  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
6442  Bathtub  ABS  Residential
2432CD  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
2432LHS  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
2432RHS  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
2436CD  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
2436LH  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
2436LHS  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
2436RH  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
2436RHS  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
905.605.5444
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 3 of 9
2438CD  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
2438LHS  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
2438RHS  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
2440CD  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
2440LH  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
2440LHS  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
2440RH  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
2440RHS  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
2446LH  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
2446RH  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
3054CD Bathtub ABS RV Only
3434CD  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
3535CD  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
3636CD  Bathtub  ABS  RV Only
3660ALH Bathtub ABS RV Only

The following Kinro Shower Receptors have been evaluated and shown to meet the noted
standards.
MODEL DESIGNATION  FIXTURE TYPE  MATERIAL  USES
3232  Shower Receptor  ABS  Residential
332  Shower Receptor  ABS  Residential
3548  Shower Receptor  ABS  Residential
3548P1  Shower Receptor  ABS  Residential
3560  Shower Receptor  ABS  Residential
35604  Shower Receptor  ABS  Residential
3636  Shower Receptor  ABS  Residential
3748  Shower Receptor  ABS  Residential
3760  Shower Receptor  ABS  Residential
37N  Shower Receptor  ABS  Residential
4242  Shower Receptor  ABS  Residential
48724  Shower Receptor  ABS  Residential
5428L  Shower Receptor  ABS  Residential
5428R  Shower Receptor  ABS  Residential
5428CD  Shower Receptor  ABS  Residential
SP304CD10  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
SP3040CD7  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
32NHCD9  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
2727CD10  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
32NHLH  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
32NHRH  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
3434NHCR  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
34NHCD5  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
34NHCD9  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
34NHLH5  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
905.605.5444
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 5 of 9
34NHRH7  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
34RNDCD10  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
34RNDCD9  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
36362  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
3636CD9  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
SP2432CD  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
SP2432LH  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
SP2432RH  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
SP2436LH  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
SP2436RH  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
SP2439  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
SP2440LH  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
SP2440RH  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
SP2446LH  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
SP2446RH  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
SP36364CD  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
SP34NHCD5  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
SP34NHCD95  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
SP3535NHCD5  Shower Receptor  ABS  RV Only
3548P  Shower Receptor  Permalux Plus  Residential
3548P1  Shower Receptor  Permalux Plus  Residential
3560P  Shower Receptor  Permalux Plus  Residential
3636P  Shower Receptor  Permalux Plus  Residential
37NP  Shower Receptor  Permalux Plus  Residential
4242P  Shower Receptor  Permalux Plus  Residential
2727PCD10  Shower Receptor  Permalux Plus  RV Only
32NHPLH  Shower Receptor  Permalux Plus  RV Only
32NHPRH  Shower Receptor  Permalux Plus  RV Only
3434NHPCR  Shower Receptor  Permalux Plus  RV Only
34NHPCD5  Shower Receptor  Permalux Plus  RV Only
34NHPCD9  Shower Receptor  Permalux Plus  RV Only
34NHPLH5  Shower Receptor  Permalux Plus  RV Only
34NHPRH7  Shower Receptor  Permalux Plus  RV Only

4054SP Shower Receptor ABS Residential
The following Kinro Sinks have been evaluated and shown to meet the noted standards.
MODEL DESIGNATION  FIXTURE TYPE  MATERIAL  USES
1620  Sink  ABS Residential
2255  Sink  ABS Residential
2315  Sink  ABS Residential
2515  Sink  ABS Residential
2517  Sink  ABS Residential
2519  Sink  ABS Residential
2519S  Sink  ABS Residential
2522  Sink  ABS Residential
2522A  Sink  ABS Residential
2918  Sink  ABS Residential
33195  Sink  ABS Residential
33197  Sink  ABS Residential
33199  Sink  ABS Residential
3322  Sink  ABS Residential
1620  Sink  ABS RV Only
2255  Sink  ABS RV Only
2315  Sink  ABS RV Only
2515  Sink  ABS RV Only
2517  Sink  ABS RV Only
2519  Sink  ABS RV Only
2519S  Sink  ABS RV Only
2522  Sink  ABS RV Only
2522A  Sink  ABS RV Only
2918  Sink  ABS RV Only
33195  Sink  ABS RV Only
33197  Sink  ABS RV Only
33199  Sink  ABS RV Only
3322  Sink  ABS RV Only
1620  Sink  Permalux  Residential
2255  Sink  Permalux  Residential
2315  Sink  Permalux  Residential
2515  Sink  Permalux  Residential
2517  Sink  Permalux  Residential
2519  Sink  Permalux  Residential
2519S  Sink  Permalux  Residential
2522  Sink  Permalux  Residential
2522A  Sink  Permalux  Residential
2918  Sink  Permalux  Residential
33195  Sink  Permalux  Residential
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
905.605.5444
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 7 of 9
33197  Sink  Permalux  Residential
33199  Sink  Permalux  Residential
3322  Sink  Permalux  Residential
1620P  Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
1718P  Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
1818P  Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
2315P  Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
2515P  Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
2517P  Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
2517P7  Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
2519P  Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
2519SP  Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
2522AP  Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
2918P  Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
33195P  Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
33197P  Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
33199P  Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
3322P  Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
2522P  Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential

The following Kinro Lavatory Sinks have been evaluated and shown to meet the noted
standards.
MODEL DESIGNATION  FIXTURE TYPE  MATERIAL  USES
1013  Lavatory Sink  ABS Residential
1313  Lavatory Sink  ABS Residential
1315LL  Lavatory Sink  ABS Residential
13153  Lavatory Sink  ABS Residential
1417  Lavatory Sink  ABS Residential
1515  Lavatory Sink  ABS Residential
15155  Lavatory Sink  ABS Residential
1720  Lavatory Sink  ABS Residential
1832  Lavatory Sink  ABS Residential
2230  Lavatory Sink  ABS Residential
2421  Lavatory Sink  ABS Residential
3424  Lavatory Sink  ABS Residential
1013  Lavatory Sink  ABS RV Only
1313  Lavatory Sink  ABS RV Only
1315LL  Lavatory Sink  ABS RV Only
13153  Lavatory Sink  ABS RV Only
1417  Lavatory Sink  ABS RV Only
1515  Lavatory Sink  ABS RV Only
15155  Lavatory Sink  ABS RV Only
1720  Lavatory Sink  ABS RV Only
1832  Lavatory Sink  ABS RV Only
2230  Lavatory Sink  ABS RV Only
2421  Lavatory Sink  ABS RV Only
3424  Lavatory Sink  ABS RV Only
1013  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  Residential
1313  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  Residential
1315LL  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  Residential
13153  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  Residential
1417  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  Residential
1515  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  Residential
15155  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  Residential
1720  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  Residential
1832  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  Residential
2230  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  Residential
2421  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  Residential
3424  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  Residential
1313P  Lavatory Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
1315P  Lavatory Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
905.605.5444
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 9 of 9
1417P  Lavatory Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
1515P  Lavatory Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
15155  Lavatory Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
1720P  Lavatory Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
1832P  Lavatory Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
2230P  Lavatory Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
2421P  Lavatory Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
3424P  Lavatory Sink  Permalux Plus  Residential
1013  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  RV Only
1313  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  RV Only
1315LL  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  RV Only
13153  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  RV Only
1417  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  RV Only
1515  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  RV Only
15155  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  RV Only
1720  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  RV Only
1832  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  RV Only
2230  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  RV Only
2421  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  RV Only
3424  Lavatory Sink  Permalux  RV Only